
Saturday 17 August 2024 Single v Par
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Par Field size: 120
Members: 115

Visitors: 5
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70),  GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73),  GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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KENO Winners Draw 1 Trophies
NameAward Prize
Alan Puffett [05847]Winner - 40 40.00
David Matthews [01813]Winner - 31 40.00
Barry Stevenson [14711]Winner - 24 40.00

Keno Winners Draw 2 Trophies
NameAward Prize
Peter Chivers [01503]Winner - 26 40.00
Terry Jones [14735]Winner  - 17 40.00
Gavin Thorpe [02515]Winner - 30 40.00

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Jon Pearse [10880]Winner 70.008 3
Marc Salmon [01330]Runner-up 40.003 2
Anthony Rutkowski [15444]3rd Place 25.005 1

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Alan Puffett [05847]Winner 70.0015 4
Phillip Di Sandro [14263]Runner-up 40.0013 3
Kevin Thompson [06158]3rd Place 25.0018 3

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
James Graham [01997]Winner 70.0028 2
David Stirling [07033]Runner-up 40.0033 2
JASON APPS (from Mollymook GC)3rd Place 25.0020 1
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Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Bob Robertson [07358]NTP 2ND 4
Dean Straughan [28588]NTP 10TH 4
Tyson Alcorn [11510]NTP 13TH 4
Dylan Matheson [02907]NTP 15TH 4
Edward Prior [16860]D/P 4TH - C GRADE 4
Phillip Di Sandro [14263]D/P 11TH - B GRADE 4
Brett Watkins [01080]D/P 17TH - A GRADE+Pizza 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Alan Puffett [05847]  [Black] 15 4 1
2 Phillip Di Sandro [14263]  [Black] 13 3 1
3 Kevin Thompson [06158]  [Black] 18 3 1
4 Jon Pearse [10880]  [Black] 8 3 1
5 Marc Salmon [01330]  [Black] 3 2 1
6 James Graham [01997]  [Blue] 28 2 1
7 David Stirling [07033]  [Blue] 33 2 1
8 Anthony Rutkowski [15444]  [Black] 5 1 1
9 Glenn Bass [13220]  [Black] 17 1 1
10 JASON APPS (from Mollymook GC)  [Black] 20 1 1
11 Dylan Matheson [02907]  [Black] 12 1 1
12 Anton Raath [04403]  [Black] 20 1 1
13 Brock Holden [11645]  [Black] 4 1 1
14 John Eccleston [28082]  [Black] 19 0 1
15 Murray Feeney [03024]  [Black] 19 0 1
16 Dean Straughan [28588]  [Black] 20 0 1
17 Robert Lidsey [17839]  [Blue] 15 0 1
18 Ryan Iredale [26769]  [Black] 5 -1 1
19 Timothy Allison [30647]  [Blue] 26 -1 1
20 John McKell [08856]  [Black] 19 -1 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

21 Roger Bullivant [18259]  [Black] 20 -1 1
22 Ian Watson [18223]  [Black] 18 -2 1
23 Edward Prior [16860]  [Blue] 21 -2 1
24 Neville Newling [03042]  [Black] 23 -2 1
25 William O'Connor [07181]  [Black] 12 -2 1
26 Donald Waples [00301]  [Blue] 15 -2 1
27 Peter Chivers [01503]  [Blue] 20 -2 1
28 Christopher Barnes [03881]  [Black] 15 -2 1
29 Ian Brown [04959]  [Black] 21 -2 1
30 Luke Gorecki [01433]  [Black] 10 -2 1
31 Russell Gilroy [24638]  [Blue] 22 -2 1
32 Barry Smith [00403]  [Black] 17 -2 1
33 Brett Watkins [01080]  [Black] 8 -2 1
34 Martin Coffey [18024]  [Black] 4 -2 1
35 Allan Barr [07330]  [Black] 18 -3 1
36 Gregg Stares [01690]  [Black] 17 -3 1
37 Jeffrey Foster [14145]  [Blue] 20 -3 1
38 John McCluskie [09708]  [Black] 20 -3 1
39 Michael Sinclair [04822]  [Blue] 28 -3 1
40 Michael Dolby [01802]  [Black] 19 -3 1


